RED = SCORE LOCKED IN, CANNOT BE DROPPED

2022 BUCKLE TRACKER - 12GA SPORTING

Best 4 Best 4 Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Leg 4 Leg 5 FINALS
First Last Targets % Broke 12 Gauge 20 Gauge 28 Gauge 12 Gauge 20 Gauge 28 Gauge Top 4 scores Place
HOA (AAA) Jon Monroe 364 91.00% 83 93 94 94
RU (AAA) RJ Mehnert 361 90.25% 89 89 95 88
RU (AAA)  Thomas Nasser 361 90.25% 84 92 94 91
AAA CLASS
1ST Austin Kiemsteadt 270 90.00%
2ND Bobby Fowler 269 89.67%
2ND David King 269 89.67%
4TH Justin Napier 358 89.50%
5TH Cody Vacha 357 89.25%
6TH Nadim Nasir 354 88.50%
7TH Aaron Slavik 263 87.67%
8TH Connor Barker 349 87.25%
9TH Gage Pippin 344 86.00%
10TH Tanner Vacha 343 85.75%
11TH Savanna Barks 342 85.50%
12TH Doss Bourgeois 335 83.75%
13TH Dane Whittenburg 321 80.25%
AA CLASS
1ST Gar Brammer 349 87.25%
2ND Carter Hebert 348 87.00%
3RD Samuel Kenley 259 86.33%
4TH Tom Murphy 257 85.67%
5TH Mark Altazin 337 84.25%
6TH Byron Justice 336 84.00%
6TH Slayton Vance 336 84.00%
8TH Sammy C Beets 334 83.50%
9TH Jenna Battles 333 83.25%
10TH Ron Ewer 249 83.00%
10TH Mike Funk 332 83.00%
10TH Gary Anglin 332 83.00%
13TH Grace Mabry 331 82.75%
14TH Gabrielle Scott 328 82.00%
15TH John Renken 327 81.75%
16TH Charles Cutter 245 81.67%
17TH Dylan Schroeder 243 81.00%
18TH Michael Villar 321 80.25%
19TH Jonathan Cooper 315 78.75%
20TH Lew Skaug 313 78.25%
A CLASS
1ST Alan Ailles 334 83.50% 76 78 91 89
2ND Hunter Norris 328 82.00% 71 84 91 82



3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
6TH
8TH
9TH
9TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
B CLASS
1sT
2ND
2ND
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
8TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
C CLASS
1sT
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
8TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
14TH

Alan

JR
Mark
Mike
Keith
Larry
Nadim
Justin
Nathan
John
Wade
Stephen
Harlee
Mitchell

Everett
Nolan
Ruben
Martin
Aaron
Matt
Forrest
William
Aaron
James
Karl
Robert
Doug
Alan

Kyle
Tommy
Shawn
Thomas
Steve
Nyal
Clay
Paul
Gonzalo
John
Jackson
Scott
Robert
Tyler
Matthew

Joiner
Cooper
Longo
Crane
Goodeaux
Lobb
Cook
Mcauley
Givens
Boudreaux
Berger
Petru
Alexander
Cramer

Kaplan
Williamson
Spell
Davidson
Mabry
Jenkins
Jackson
Mann
Evans
Greenawalt
Stellpflug
Smith
Hammel
Musgrove

Netterville
Mah
Hinch
Drake
Derenthal
Witham
Whitfill
Van Wyk
Vargas
Dobitz
Bass
Kramer
Stroud
Augustin
Dutton

327
322
241
321
321
240
317
317
315
314
313
308
307
305

247
321
321
239
238
317
237
308
308
303
302
219
285
259

325
315
313
306
228
303
302
226
226
299
297
221
294
284
284

81.75%
80.50%
80.33%
80.25%
80.25%
80.00%
79.25%
79.25%
78.75%
78.50%
78.25%
77.00%
76.75%
76.25%

82.33%
80.25%
80.25%
79.67%
79.33%
79.25%
79.00%
77.00%
77.00%
75.75%
75.50%
73.00%
71.25%
64.75%

81.25%
78.75%
78.25%
76.50%
76.00%
75.75%
75.50%
75.33%
75.33%
74.75%
74.25%
73.67%
73.50%
71.00%
71.00%

77

72

77

74

69
75

70

72

66

63

78

72

69

69
69

76
79
80

74

78

73

70
75

74

70

70

69

71
70
71
72
64

66
65
67

81

77
83
80
77
80
80
83
88
80
79
85
81

77
76
75
82
77
83
77

77
75
76
79
78
77
80

86
83
84
81
87
85
84
84
85
83
88
81
80
80

89
82
87
84
82
84
75
78
78
79
85

81
73
68

84
83

85
80

76
79
74
74

73
72
70

89
85
81
74
73
79
73

73

69



16TH
17TH
18TH
19TH
D CLASS
1sT
2ND
3RD
4TH
4TH
6TH
7TH
7TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
18TH
E CLASS
1sT
2ND
3RD
3RD
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
13TH
15TH
16TH
17TH
F CLASS
1sT
2ND
3RD

Valerie
Brent
George
Eric

Ross
Cody
Tommy
David
Matt
Richard
Jeffery
Jason
Yim
Gary
Richard
Curtis
Luke
Christopher
Gary
Allen
Michelle
Haley

Tranton
Bradley
Peyton
Ron
Makenzi
Tommy
Doug
Paul
Taylor
Charles
Michael
Steve
Tyler
Kenneth
Lionel
Jenny
Edwin

Steve
Scott
Morgan

Moore
Patterson
Fox
Kalmus

Courts
Baxter
Trinh
Giammittorio
Barnes
Emde
Mcintyre
Ward

Szeto

Leach

Lewis
Fillman
Wainwright
Kvistad
Becker
Rhoden
Yim
Satterwhite

Breaux
McDonald
Hebert
Whitmore
Harmon
Allmand
Neva
Goodeaux
Zdunkewicz
Webb

Botti
Whitman
Ramsey
Hartensteiner
Ramsey
Hebert
Ramsey

Wilson
Shillings
Matherne

282
211
210
200

319
311
309
308
308
307
305
305
222
221
215
214
285
283
281
275
199
195

316
302
294
294
292
218
216
215
280
270
264
263
192
256
190
252
185

286
213
276

70.50%
70.33%
70.00%
66.67%

79.75%
77.75%
77.25%
77.00%
77.00%
76.75%
76.25%
76.25%
74.00%
73.67%
71.67%
71.33%
71.25%
70.75%
70.25%
68.75%
66.33%
65.00%

79.00%
75.50%
73.50%
73.50%
73.00%
72.67%
72.00%
71.67%
70.00%
67.50%
66.00%
65.75%
64.00%
64.00%
63.33%
63.00%
61.67%

71.50%
71.00%
69.00%

69
67
64

65
67
57

72
66
64
55

65
61

74
76
79
81

63

75

79
85
85

61

77

71



4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
11TH
13TH
14TH
G CLASS
1sT
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH
13TH
14TH
15TH
15TH
17TH
18TH
19TH
20TH
21ST
22ND

James
Ruby
Ogie
James
Kimberly
Paul
Stephen
Zachary
Troy
Gayla
Emily

William
Collin
Rachel
Mary
Kelby
Larry
Ron
Wendal
Makenna
June
Thomas
Bryan
Coleson
Raymon
David
Donald
Colt
Christopher
Frank
Holden
Marinne
Beverly

Whitmore
Ormond
Dela Rosa
Foster
Shapiro
D'Alezzandro
Maddox
Harrison
Matherne
Cooper
Holloman

Goolsby
Laing

Kee
Henrickson
Vance
Coomer
Rudolph
Norris
Lomelo
Whittenburg
Hale
Faustino
Lafavers
Berbell
Reid
Shaheen
Brammer
Feliciano
Lomelo
Gothia
Miller
Cheek

275
274
272
264
246
181
241
180
240
239
178

194
258
252
249
248
184
241
239
237
234
226
169
168
165
218
218
214
212
146
190
139
136

68.75%
68.50%
68.00%
66.00%
61.50%
60.33%
60.25%
60.00%
60.00%
59.75%
59.33%

64.67%
64.50%
63.00%
62.25%
62.00%
61.33%
60.25%
59.75%
59.25%
58.50%
56.50%
56.33%
56.00%
55.00%
54.50%
54.50%
53.50%
53.00%
48.67%
47.50%
46.33%
45.33%

54
51
60

54

55

57
54

53
44

47

49

47

58

43
44
52
43
36
21
37

63
59
62
57
54
58
62
54
59

62

51
57
46
55
47
54

36
53
41
58
59
52
49
47
41

46

39

64
73
71
66
65
63
63
67
56
62
65

62
63
56
58

64
62
56
65

64
52
48
49

54
48
55
53
60

81
79
78
66

61
71

73

79
73
72
73
75
82
71
65
77
70
64
64

58
55
58
59

53
65

76
71

73
65

53

49
66

79
66
63
69

59
58
55
63
62

62
68
64
65
55



	12ga Sporting

