D = SCORE LO	OCKED IN, CAN	NOT BE DROPPED		2022 BUCKLE TRACKER - 12GA SPORTING										
	First	Last	Best 4 Targets	Best 4 % Broke	Leg 1 12 Gauge	Leg 2 20 Gauge	Leg 3 28 Gauge	Leg 4 12 Gauge	Leg 5 20 Gauge	FINALS 28 Gauge	Top 4 scores	Place		
HOA (AAA)	Jon	Monroe	364	91.00%	83	81	93	94	94					
RU (AAA)	RJ	Mehnert	361	90.25%		89	89	95	88		_			
RU (AAA)	Thomas	Nasser	361	90.25%	73	84	92	94	91					
AAA CLASS														
1ST	Austin	Kiemsteadt	270	90.00%		95	83	92			_			
2ND	Bobby	Fowler	269	89.67%		90	88	91			_			
2ND	David	King	269	89.67%	86	86		97			_			
4TH	Justin	Napier	358	89.50%	90	88	90	90			_			
5TH	Cody	Vacha	357	89.25%	86	85	87	93	91		_			
6ТН	Nadim	Nasir	354	88.50%	82	88		93	91		_			
7TH	Aaron	Slavik	263	87.67%		88	87		88		_			
8TH	Connor	Barker	349	87.25%	84		87	90	88		_			
9TH	Gage	Pippin	344	86.00%	78	82	87	94	81		_			
10TH	Tanner	Vacha	343	85.75%	82	80	91	87	83		_			
11TH	Savanna	Barks	342	85.50%	82		86	91	83		_			
12TH	Doss	Bourgeois	335	83.75%	74	81	91	89			_			
13TH	Dane	Whittenburg	321	80.25%	64	88	84	85	63		_			
AA CLASS														
1ST	Gar	Brammer	349	87.25%	77	80	87	91	91					
2ND	Carter	Hebert	348	87.00%	78		84	97	89		_			
3RD	Samuel	Kenley	259	86.33%	81		86	92			_			
4TH	Tom	Murphy	257	85.67%	80	80		97			_			
5TH	Mark	Altazin	337	84.25%	65	82	84	89	82		_			
6ТН	Byron	Justice	336	84.00%	76		91	80	89		_			
6ТН	Slayton	Vance	336	84.00%	65	75	89	85	87		_			
8ТН	Sammy C	Beets	334	83.50%		78	84	89	83		_			
9TH	Jenna	Battles	333	83.25%	70	73	87	94	79		_			
10TH	Ron	Ewer	249	83.00%	83	82			84		_			
10TH	Mike	Funk	332	83.00%	80	81	79	89	82		_			
10TH	Gary	Anglin	332	83.00%	69	81	84	85	82					
13TH	Grace	Mabry	331	82.75%	77	80	82	92						
14TH	Gabrielle	Scott	328	82.00%	72	82	80	84	82					
15TH	John	Renken	327	81.75%	75	69	86	91	75					
16TH	Charles	Cutter	245	81.67%	81	78	86	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	, ,					
17TH	Dylan	Schroeder	243	81.00%	79	83		81						
18TH	Michael	Villar	321	80.25%	68	86	75	84	76					
19TH	Jonathan	Cooper	315	78.75%	74	82	77	J 54	82					
20TH	Lew	Skaug	313	78.25%	66	79	81	73	80					
A CLASS		JROUE	313	70.2370	00	, ,	01	, ,	30					
1ST	Alan	Ailles	334	83.50%	76	78	72	91	89					
131	Hunter	Norris	328	82.00%	70	69	84	91	82					

3RD	Alan	Joiner	327	81.75%		76	81	86	84	 _	
4TH	JR	Cooper	322	80.50%	77	79		83	83		_
5TH	Mark	Longo	241	80.33%		80	77	84			
6TH	Mike	Crane	321	80.25%	72		83	81	85		_
6TH	Keith	Goodeaux	321	80.25%	63	74	80	87	80		_
8TH	Larry	Lobb	240	80.00%		78	77	85			_
9ТН	Nadim	Cook	317	79.25%	77	70	80	84	76		_
9ТН	Justin	Mcauley	317	79.25%	74	73	80	84	79		_
11TH	Nathan	Givens	315	78.75%	70	73	83	85	74		
12TH	John	Boudreaux	314	78.50%	69	65	88	83	74		
13TH	Wade	Berger	313	78.25%	75	70	80	88			
14TH	Stephen	Petru	308	77.00%	62	75	79	81	73		_
15TH	Harlee	Alexander	307	76.75%	70		85	80	72		_
16TH	Mitchell	Cramer	305	76.25%	52	74	81	80	70		_
B CLASS											
1ST	Everett	Kaplan	247	82.33%	73	78		96			_
2ND	Nolan	Williamson	321	80.25%	75	76		93	77		_
2ND	Ruben	Spell	321	80.25%	64	63	85	89	83		_
4TH	Martin	Davidson	239	79.67%	75	78		86			
5TH	Aaron	Mabry	238	79.33%		83	70	85			_
6ТН	Matt	Jenkins	317	79.25%	66	56	84	85	82		_
7TH	Forrest	Jackson	237	79.00%	77		76		84		_
8TH	William	Mann	308	77.00%	69	72	81	86	69		_
8TH	Aaron	Evans	308	77.00%	69	62	84	85	70		_
10TH	James	Greenawalt	303	75.75%	63	74	77	80	72		_
11TH	Karl	Stellpflug	302	75.50%	74	62	78	88			_
12TH	Robert	Smith	219	73.00%	73	68	78				_
13TH	Doug	Hammel	285	71.25%	67	76	73		69		_
14TH	Alan	Musgrove	259	64.75%	72	61	77		49		
C CLASS		** ** ***	225	04.050/	6.1	70					
1ST	Kyle	Netterville	325	81.25%	61	70	77	89	89		_
2ND	Tommy	Mah	315	78.75%	72	70	76	82	85		_
3RD 4TH	Shawn Thomas	Hinch Drake	313 306	78.25% 76.50%	65 66	70	75 82	87 84	81 74		
				76.50%	66	60	77		/4		_
5ТН 6ТН	Steve	Derenthal Witham	228 303		63	69 62	83	82 84	73		_
7TH	Nyal Clay	Whitfill	303	75.75% 75.50%	67	71	77	75	79		_
8TH	Paul	Van Wyk	226	75.33%	78	70	//	73 78	/9		_
8TH	Gonzalo	•	226	75.33%	78	70	77	78			
отп 10TH	John	Vargas Dobitz	299	73.33%		72	75	78 79	73		
10TH	Jackson	Bass	297	74.75%	72	64	75 76	85	/3		
11TH 12TH	Scott	Kramer	221	73.67%	69	04	79	35	73		
13TH	Robert	Stroud	294	73.50%	69	66	78	81	,,,		
14TH	Tyler	Augustin	284	71.00%	69	65	77	73	56		
14111 14TH	Matthew	Dutton	284	71.00%	54	67	80	68	69		
47111	MUCCINEV	Batton	204	7 1.0070	J-	0,	- 00	00	0.5		

16TH	Valerie	Moore	282	70.50%	56	72	74	75	61		
17TH	Brent	Patterson	211	70.33%	69	66	76			 _	
18TH	George	Fox	210	70.00%	67	64	79			 _	
19TH	Eric	Kalmus	200	66.67%	64	55	81			 _	
D CLASS											
1ST	Ross	Courts	319	79.75%	68		76	91	84		
2ND	Cody	Baxter	311	77.75%	67		74	86	84	 _	
3RD	Tommy	Trinh	309	77.25%	70	72	66	87	80	 _	
4TH	David	Giammittorio	308	77.00%		58	84	86	80	 _	
4TH	Matt	Barnes	308	77.00%	62	71	70	88	79	 _	
6TH	Richard	Emde	307	76.75%	68	67	76	87	76	 _	
7TH	Jeffery	Mcintyre	305	76.25%		70	74	89	72	 _	
7TH	Jason	Ward	305	76.25%	72	60	72	81	80	 _	
9ТН	Yim	Szeto	222	74.00%	65	75		82		 _	
10TH	Gary	Leach	221	73.67%	66		74	81		 _	
11TH	Richard	Lewis	215	71.67%	61	78			76	 _	
12TH	Curtis	Fillman	214	71.33%	66		74		74	 _	
13TH	Luke	Wainwright	285	71.25%	69	72	62	77	67	 _	
14TH	Christopher	Kvistad	283	70.75%	69	71	65		78	 _	
15TH	Gary	Becker	281	70.25%	54	62	79	70	70	 _	
16TH	Allen	Rhoden	275	68.75%	63	69	71	72		 _	
17TH	Michelle	Yim	199	66.33%	67	62		70		 _	
18TH	Haley	Satterwhite	195	65.00%	54	67	74	$\overline{}$			
E CLASS											
1ST	Tranton	Breaux	316	79.00%	60		76	92	88	 _	
2ND	Bradley	McDonald	302	75.50%	64	62	72	87	79	 _	
3RD	Peyton	Hebert	294	73.50%	59		79	87	69	 _	
3RD	Ron	Whitmore	294	73.50%	57		74	84	79	 _	
5TH	Makenzi –	Harmon	292	73.00%	63		75	80	74	 _	
6TH	Tommy	Allmand	218	72.67%	62		69	87		 _	
7TH	Doug	Neva	216	72.00%		65	73	78		 _	
8TH	Paul	Goodeaux	215	71.67%	56	76		83	74		
9TH	Taylor	Zdunkewicz	280	70.00%	64	70	70	75 65	71 72		
10TH	Charles	Webb	270	67.50%	55 52	72	78 62	65	72 76		
11TH 12TH	Michael Steve	Botti Whitman	264 263	66.00% 65.75%	53 64	73	62 72	74	53		
121H 13TH	Tyler	Ramsey	263 192	64.00%	57	65	72	/4	33		
13TH	Kenneth	Hartensteiner	192 256	64.00%	46	64	70	76			
15TH	Lionel	Ramsey	190	63.33%	56	65	69	70			
16TH	Jenny	Hebert	252	63.00%	63	0.5	68	65	56		
17TH	Edwin	Ramsey	185	61.67%	65	50	70	0.5	30		
F CLASS	Lawiii	Namsey	103	01.0770	0.5	30	70				
1ST	Steve	Wilson	286	71.50%	65	65		79	77		
2ND	Scott	Shillings	213	71.00%	67	61		85			
3RD	Morgan	Matherne	276	69.00%	57	49	63	85	71		
	- 0***	·· ·									

4TH	James	Whitmore	275	68.75%	54		64	81	76		
5TH	Ruby	Ormond	274	68.50%	51		73	79	71		
6TH	Ogie	Dela Rosa	272	68.00%	60	63	71	78	55		
7TH	James	Foster	264	66.00%	59	59	66	66	73		
8TH	Kimberly	Shapiro	246	61.50%	54	62	65		65		
9TH	Paul	D'Alezzandro	181	60.33%		57	63	61			
10TH	Stephen	Maddox	241	60.25%		54	63	71	53		
11TH	Zachary	Harrison	180	60.00%	55	58	67				
11TH	Troy	Matherne	240	60.00%	44	62	56	73	49		
13TH	Gayla	Cooper	239	59.75%	57	54	62		66		
14TH	Emily	Holloman	178	59.33%	54	59	65				
G CLASS										i	
1ST	William	Goolsby	194	64.67%	53	62		79			
2ND	Collin	Laing	258	64.50%	44		62	73	79		
3RD	Rachel	Kee	252	63.00%		51	63	72	66		
4TH	Mary	Henrickson	249	62.25%		57	56	73	63		
5TH	Kelby	Vance	248	62.00%	42	46	58	75	69		
6TH	Larry	Coomer	184	61.33%	47	55		82			
7TH	Ron	Rudolph	241	60.25%	43	47	64	71	59		
8TH	Wendal	Norris	239	59.75%		54	62	65	58		
9TH	Makenna	Lomelo	237	59.25%	49		56	77	55		
10TH	June	Whittenburg	234	58.50%	36	36	65	70	63		
11TH	Thomas	Hale	226	56.50%	47	53		64	62		
12TH	Bryan	Faustino	169	56.33%		41	64	64			
13TH	Coleson	Lafavers	168	56.00%	58	58	52				
14TH	Raymon	Berbell	165	55.00%		59	48	58			
15TH	David	Reid	218	54.50%	45	52	49	55	62		
15TH	Donald	Shaheen	218	54.50%	43	49		58	68		
17TH	Colt	Brammer	214	53.50%	44	47		59	64		
18TH	Christopher	Feliciano	212	53.00%	52	41	54		65		
19TH	Frank	Lomelo	146	48.67%	43		48		55		
20TH	Holden	Gothia	190	47.50%	36	46	55	53			
21ST	Marinne	Miller	139	46.33%	21		53	65			
22ND	Beverly	Cheek	136	45.33%	37	39	60				